ONE BOOK,ONE TOWN: SHARON READS TOGETHER

“THE GIUEN DAY”

By Dennis Lehane
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Sun., Feb 27 ¢ 5-8:30pm
Multi-Cultural Film Series presents
“BOYS & GIRL OF COUNTY CLARE”
Co-Partnered with Sharon Pluralism Network

* Speaker, Dr. Thomas O'Grady,

English Professor, Umass Boston
» Kathleen Guilday, Harpist
* Refreshments

Wed., March 2 e 7pm
The Amazing History

of Sharon Police Force
Deputy Chief JJ McGrath

Sat., March 5 ¢ 2:30pm

™ Book Discussion
4\/// Danielle Margarida
~=J Librarian, Sharon Public Library

Sun., March 6 ¢ 6:30pm
Historic Boston: A Panel Discussion
* Mel Springer, Baseball Historian

* Chuck Walker, Professor
- Race Relations

* Suzanne McCormick, Professor
- Social and Gender Issues

Thurs., March 10 ¢ 7pm
Book Discussion
llan Fisher, Local Author

Wed.,
March 16
pm

The Dark Side
of Boston:
Armchair Tour
Presented by
Boston by Foot

Fri., March 18 e 7pm

™ Book Discussion
A—Q/ Vera Jordan, OBOT Member
~=J @ Barnes & Noble, Walpole

Sun., March 20 ¢ 3pm
An Afternoon of Step Dancing
& Irish Music

* Haley School of Irish Dance

* The Moody Street String Band

Tues., March 22 ¢ 6pm
SPECIAL CHILDREN’S EVENT

A “How About
Those e
Red Sox!”
Presented by the
Sports Museum
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Thurs., March 24 ¢ 7pm
The Immigrant Experience in Sharon
Co-Partnered with Interfaith Action Youth Leaders

Mon., March 28 e 10:30am
™ Book Discussion
A_Q/ Joe Rothenstein, MD
—
Tues., March 29
pm
Calling all Book Clubs!
Join other book clubs for a lively discussion.
RSVP vejordan@comcast.net

Sat., April 2 e 7pm
An Evening
with Author

Dennis Lehane

Sharon High School

Free tickets available at Sharon
Public Library after March 1st.
Reserve on-line at
www.sharonpubliclibrary.org

*All events are free and take place in the
Cynthia B. Fox Community Room at the
Sharon Public Library unless otherwise noted.

Thank you to our major contributor:
@Eastern Bank Charitable Foundation
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